
 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

   

   

           
           

   

 

 

   

           

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

2021 8u Boys 
Alpha‐ Chad Sanders 309‐368‐2631 
Galva ‐ Mike Boston 309‐678‐9857 
Cambridge 1 ‐ Travis Fransene 309‐507‐1669 
Cambridge 2 ‐ Eliza Drake 309‐235‐8360 
Williamsfield ‐ Lucas Leckrone 309‐337‐3139 
Abingdon ‐ Scott Cameron 309‐371‐9239 
Rio Ryan&Samantha Downward 309‐337‐8684 
Oneida Aaron Frey 618‐975‐8833 
Victoria Jason Main 309‐368‐5508 
All games start at 6pm unless noted 

Mon 5/17/2021 Wed 5/19/2021 
Alpha @ Victoria Galva @ Abingdon 
Oneida @ Abingdon Alpha @ Williamsfield 
Rio @ Williamsfield Cambridge 2 @ Oneida 
Cambridge 1 ‐ @ Cambridge 2 Rio @ Cambridge 1 
Galva ‐ Bye Victoria Bye 

Mon 5/24/2021 Wed 5/26/2021 
Alpha @ Rio Rio @ Abingdon 
Cambridge 1 @ Galva Victoria @ Oneida 
Victoria @ Cambridge 2 Galva @ Alpha 
Williamsfield @ Abingdon Williamsfield @ Cambridge 1 
Oneida Bye Cambridge 2 Bye 

Mon 5/31/2021 Wed 6/2/2021 
No Games Oneida @ Cambridge 1 

Memorial Day Cambridge 2 @ Alpha 
Williamsfield @ Galva 
Victoria @ Abingdon 
Rio Bye 

Mon 6/7/2021 Wed 6/9/2021 
Cambridge 2 @ Rio Victoria @ Alpha 
Oneida @ Williamsfield Abingdon @ Onieida 
Abingdon @ Alpha Williamsfield @ Rio 
Victoria @ Galva Cambridge 2 @ Cambridge 1 
Cambridge 1 Bye Galva Bye 

Mon 6/14/2021 Wed 6/16/2021 
Williamsfield @ Victoria Cambridge 1 @ Victoria 
Galva @ Cambridge 2 Galva @ Rio 
Cambridge 1 @ Alpha Alpha @ Oneida 
Oneida @ Rio Abingdon @ Cambridge 2 
Abingdon Bye Williamsfield Bye 

Mon 6/21/2021 Wed 6/23/2021 
Cambridge 1 @ Oneida Oneida @ Galva 
Alpha @ Cambridge 2 Rio @ Victoria 
Galva @ Williamsfield Abingdon @ Cambridge 1 
Abingdon @ Victoria Cambridge 2 @ Williamsfield 
Rio Bye Alpha Bye 

Tournament is June 27‐July 2 in Abingdon 
Contact Scott Cameron 309‐371‐9239 with your record 
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